SERVIZIO URBANO

LINEA N. 9 zona ind.

FERMATA PERCORSO STRADALE CORSE/ORARI andata |rermata PERCORSO STRADALE CORSE/ORARI ritorno
NUMERO 1 2 3 NUMERO 1 2 3
1 |p.zza Garibaldi 05:00 | 13:00 | 21:00 FIAT Termoli 3 06:20 | 14:20 | 22:20
6 |via Maratona 05:03 | 13:03 | 21:03 FIAT Termoli 1 06:21 | 14:21 | 22:21
7 |via Maratona 05:04 | 13:04 | 21:04 181 |via Corsica 06:24 | 14:24 | 22:24
9 |via America 05:05 | 13:05 | 21:05 173 |via Corsica 06:24 | 14:24 | 22:24
10 |via America 05:05 | 13:05 | 21:05 174 |via Corsica 06:24 | 14:24 | 22:24
80 |via Udine 05:09 | 13:09 | 21:09 175 |via Corsica 06:25 | 14:25 | 22:25
82 |via Udine 05:10 | 13:10 | 21:10 176 |via Corsica 06:25 | 14:25 | 22:25
83 |via Udine 05:10| 13:10| 21:10 177 |via Corsica 06:25 | 14:25 | 22:25
84 |via Trento 05:11 | 13:11 | 21:11 232 |via M. della Resistenza 06:26 | 14:26 | 22:26
85 |via Venezia 05:11| 13:11 | 21:11 43 |via Panama 06:28 | 14:28 | 22:28
87 |via Palermo 05:12| 13:12 | 21:12 44 |viaCina 06:29 | 14:29 | 22:29
16 |via Firenze 05:13 | 13:13 | 21:13 45 |via Asia 06:30 | 14:30 | 22:30
17 |via Firenze 05:13 | 13:13 | 21:13 47 |via Asia 06:31| 14:31 | 22:31
75 |via del Mare 05:14 | 13:14 | 21:14 48 |via Sangro 06:32 | 14:32 | 22:32
76 |via Ancona 05:15 | 13:15 | 21:15 49 |via Arno 06:33 | 14:33 | 22:33
77 |via Ancona 05:15| 13:15 | 21:15 50 |via Tevere 06:34 | 14:34 | 22:34
78 | Eurocasa 05:16 | 13:16 | 21:16 53 |via Volturno 06:35 | 14:35| 22:35
79 |via Ancona 05:17 | 13:17 | 21:17 15 |via Firenze 06:36 | 14:36 | 22:36
18 |via Torino 05:18 | 13:18 | 21:18 54 |via Torino 06:37 | 14:37 | 22:37
19 |via Torino 05:18 | 13:18 | 21:18 55 |via Torino 06:37 | 14:37 | 22:37
20 |via Catania 05:19 | 13:19 | 21:19 56 |via Catania 06:38 | 14:38 | 22:38
21 |via Catania 05:19| 13:19 | 21:19 57 |via Catania 06:38 | 14:38 | 22:38
22 |via Catania 05:19 | 13:19 | 21:19 58 |via Catania 06:38 | 14:38 | 22:38
23 |via Catania 05:19 | 13:19 | 21:19 59 |via Catania 06:38 | 14:38 | 22:38
24 |via Torino 05:20 | 13:20 | 21:20 60 |via Torino 06:39 | 14:39 | 22:39
25 |via Torino 05:20 | 13:20 | 21:20 61 |via Torino 06:39 | 14:39 | 22:39
26 |via Firenze 05:21 | 13:21 | 21:21 75 |via del Mare 06:40 | 14:40 | 22:40
27 |via Volturno 05:22 | 13:22 | 21:22 76 |Via Ancona 06:41 | 14:41 | 22:41
30 |via Tevere 05:23 | 13:23 | 21:23 77 |Via Ancona 06:41 | 14:41 | 22:41
31 |via Arno 05:24 | 13:24 | 21:24 78 | Eurocasa 06:42 | 14:42 | 22:42
32 |via Sangro 05:25 | 13:25 | 21:25 79 |Via Ancona 06:43 | 14:43 | 22:43
33 |via Asia 05:26 | 13:26 | 21:26 62 |via Firenze 06:44 | 14:44 | 22:44
34 |via Asia 05:27 | 13:27 | 21:27 63 |via Firenze 06:44 | 14:44 | 22:44
35 [|via Cina 05:28 | 13:28 | 21:28 86 |via Venezia 06:45 | 14:45 | 22:45
36 |via Panama 05:29 | 13:29 | 21:29 81 |via Udine 06:46 | 14:46 | 22:46
37 |via M. della Resistenza 05:30 | 13:30 | 21:30 69 |via America 06:49 | 14:49 | 22:49
92 |via Corsica 05:31 | 13:31 | 21:31 68 |via America 06:50 | 14:50 | 22:50
93 |via Corsica 05:31 | 13:01 | 21:01 71 |via Maratona 06:51 | 14:51 | 22:51
94 |via Corsica 05:32 | 13:32 | 21:32 72 |via Maratona 06:51 | 14:51 | 22:51
95 |via Corsica 05:33 | 13:33 | 21:33 73 |Via Mascilongo 06:52 | 14:52 | 22:52
96 |via Corsica 05:33 | 13:33 | 21:33 74 |Via Mascilongo 06:53 | 14:53 | 22:53
182 |via Corsica 05:34] 13:34 | 21:34 1 |P.zza Garibaldi 06:57 | 14:57 | 22:57
183 |via Corsica 05:34 | 13:34 | 21:34
184 |via Corsica 05:34 | 13:34 | 21:34
FIAT Termoli 1 05:36 | 13:36 | 21:36
FIAT Termoli 3 05:37 | 13:37 | 21:37




